
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 64777932

Data publicarii	27.12.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.853,79 RON - 2.853,79 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ULEI H 46 20L BUC 2 154.62 309.24 ULEI T90 20 L BUC 1 175.63 175.63 AMORTIZOR SPATE 343418 BUC 2 82.775 165.55 AMORTIZOR FATA 315087 BUC 2 174.79 349.58 ARC RG1123 BUC 2 96.64 193.28 ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 40 10.084 403.36 FLANSA AMORTIZOR 802 415 BUC 2 57.565 115.13 KIT PROTECTIE AMORTIZOR 900 118 BUC 1 65.55 65.55 RULMENT ROATA VKBA3637 BUC 2 102.1 204.2 CABLU FRANA 6001547168 BUC 2 48.74 97.48 SET SABOTI 440609415R SET 1 158.4 158.4 SET REGLAJ SABOTI 33840 SET 1 24.37 24.37 TAMBUR 75085 BUC 2 113.445 226.89 SET COVORASE RPD200704 SET 1 168.07 168.07 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 7 28.1514 197.06
